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ORIGINALS

Aura 05 14,6% draft beer

Lapin Kulta Pure G 0,

Guinness 0,51 4,.2%

Lahden Erikois Neipa 0,331 5,5%
Blanc Wheat beer 0,331 5%
Staropramen Dark 0,33 1 4,4%
Miller Genuine 0,33 4,7%
Krusovice Imperial 0,51 5%

Original Long Drink / Pineapple
/Cranberry 0,331 5,5%

Happy Joe apple/pear
Hartwall Selzer Lime

RED WINES

Montalto Nero d’'Avola Organic,
Italy (VEG) 18,7 cl

tannic, with a smooth aftertaste

vanilla-toned, and herbal

Entrecote, France 75 cl

& FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA!
@peerahotels
@hotelkarhu

Medium-bodied, cherry-flavored, raspberry-like, lightly

Full-bodied, medium-tannic, dark cherry-flavored,
blueberry jam-like, plummy, lightly leathery, chocolaty,

Full-bodied, medium-tannic, jammy, dark plum-flavored,
cherry-toned, vanilla-accented, with a hint of oak

DRINKS

0%

€10,80  Heineken 0% 0,33l
€8,30  Guinness 0% 0,5l
€12,50
€950 Pepsi/Jaffa/7Up
€10,00 /Red Soda/Ginger Ale
£9.20
€920 Sparkling Wine 0%
£€10,00 Gin+tonic 0%
Peerd’s Lingonberry
€3,00 Moscow Mule 0%

Poikain Parhaat
€9,00 Rhubarb Soda
€9,00

£6,00
£6,50

£5.00
£€9,00
£€9,00
£9,00

£8,00

£€5,00

APERITIFS

ltalicus Spritz
Sodankyla GT
Whisky Sour
BumBu Tonic

The Forbidden Fruit
Peerd’s Lingonberry

SHOTS

Jaloviina Hanki
Jagermeister
Minttu

WHITE WINES

€12,50 Montalto Pinot Grigio Organic,

Italia (VEG) 18,7 cl
Dry, with balanced acidity, fresh, fruity, and citrusy

Kendermanns Riesling, puolikuiva,

Off-dry, with firm acidity and lush fruitiness

La Celia Reserva Chardonnay,

Murviedro Tempranillo, Spain 18,7 cl €12,50 Saksa 18,7 cl
Medium-bodied, medium-tannic, berry-flavored, spicy,

aromatic

Zensa Primitivo Organico, Italy 75 cl €46,00 Argentiina 1/1

Dry, citrusy, pineapple-noted, medium-acidic,
and fruity

Zensa Pinot Grigio Organico 1/1
€47,00 Dry, acidic, citrusy, yellow plum-flavored,
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minerality

green apple-like, clementine-noted, with a hint of

VEG - VEGAN

€48,50

€46,00

£€12,00
£€12,00
£€12,00
£€12,00
£€12,00
£12,00

£€7.00
£€7,00
£€5.00

€11,80

€11,80




